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COMITE REGIONAL
GRAND EST

Coupe d'encouragement

Benjamins

NOM Prénom  Association Total D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF

général Sol Argons Anneaux Saut Paralleles Fixe

1 WALTER Luca SCHILTIGHEIM 75.35 3 895 11.95 4 895 12.95 3 9.15 12.15 5 9.50 14.50 3 9.25 12.25 3 8.55 11.55
2 EHSAN ZIAH Thibault ~ Stg — NEUDORF 72.55 4 7.55 11.55 4 8.40 12.40 3 9.55 12.55 4 9.20 13.20 3 8.25 11.25 3 8.60 11.60
3 EHSAN ZIAH Nathan Stg — NEUDORF 67.40 3 8.30 11.30 3 8.60 11.60 3 8.55 11.55 3 8.30 1130 3 7.20 10.20 3 8.45 11.45
Minimes Total D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF

NOM Prénom  Association général Sol Argons Anneaux Saut Paralléles Fixe
1 LONGENBRONN Lucas SCHILTIGHEIM 86.85 5 9.60 14.60 5 9.30 14.30 5 9.15 14.15 5 9.80 14.80 5 9.80 14.80 5 9.20 14.20
2 SCAVAZZA Théo Ste CROIX en PLAINE 80.30 4 8.25 12.25 4 9.50 13.50 4 9.30 13.30 5 9.75 14.75 4 9.00 13.00 4 9.50 13.50
3 HUCK Nathan HERRLISHEIM 79.40 5 8.60 13.60 4 9.30 13.30 4 9.10 13.10 5 9.20 14.20 4 9.05 13.05 5 7.15 12.15
4 BRINDEJONC Siméon TOUL 77.10 5 8.25 13.25 4 7.95 11.95 4 9.20 13.20 5 9.40 14.40 4 8.55 12.55 4 7.75 11.75
5 JAEGER Nathan HERRLISHEIM 76.75 5 7.45 12.45 4 8.40 12.40 4 875 12.75 5 9.65 14.65 4 6.95 10.95 5 8.55 13.55
6 JACQUES Louis HERRLISHEIM 72.20 4 7.85 11.85 4 7.80 11.80 4 8.35 12.35 4 8.55 12.55 3 8.85 11.85 3 8.80 11.80
7 STAUB Théo HERRLISHEIM 71.80 4 8.05 12.05 4 8.70 12.70 3 9.30 12.30 4 8.95 12.95 3 7.70 10.70 3 8.10 11.10
8 OUALI Mehdi Ste CROIX en PLAINE 71.70 3 850 11.50 3 9.20 12.20 4 8.30 12.30 4 9.00 13.00 3 7.80 10.80 3 8.90 11.90
9 ALVES Enzo HERRLISHEIM 67.20 4 6.85 10.85 4 8.30 12.30 3 7.65 10.65 5 9.15 14.15 3 6.60 9.60 3 6.65 9.65
Cadets/Juniors/Seniors

NOM Prénom  Association Totalk D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF D E NF

général Sol Argons Anneaux Saut Paralléles Fixe

1 MENNRATH Elias GUEBWILLER 67.20 3 845 11.45 3 655 9.55 3 420 7.20 4 9.85 13.85 3 9.60 12.60 4 8.55 12.55
2 JACOB Hugo HERRLISHEIM 66.55 4 8.40 12.40 3 4.85 7.85 3 7.45 10.45 4 8.90 12.90 3 8.65 11.65 3 8.30 11.30
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Coupe Espoir Cadets

DA W N

NOM

SCHIESTEL César
SCHAULY Lucas
MAUIJEAN Pierre
FAIVRE Noé
CHENOT Julian
KRAEMER Xavier

Association

WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
TOUL
WASSELONNE
TOUL
WASSELONNE

Coupe Espoir Juniors

A N s W N

NOM

SCHLOTTER Antoine
HECKER Hugo
PAILLON Lucas
RICHARD Lucas
MAIMPONTE Simon
BASTIEN Valentin

Coupe Senior

O NOO O WN -~

NOM

CAMPANILE Tony
SCHMITT Jean-Philippe
LITZELMANN Hugo
WENGER Laurent
DUBOIS Nathan
LOUIS Arnaud
CHANTRIAUX Nicolas
ROMAY Lucas
AZIERE Alexis
BOUTARD Victor
LAEUFFER Pascal
WALTZ Florian
KRATZ Nicolas
THIEBAUT Lucas
ARBOGAST Claude
ARNOULD Frangois

Association

HERRLISHEIM
STRASBOURG NEUDORF
SAINTE CROIX EN PLAINE
REMIREMONT

TOUL

TOUL

Association

TOUL

WASSELONNE
WASSELONNE
HERRLISHEIM

SAINTE CROIX EN PLAINE
WASSELONNE

TOUL

SAINTE CROIX EN PLAINE
STRASBOURG NEUDORF
SAINTE CROIX EN PLAINE
HERRLISHEIM

SAINTE CROIX EN PLAINE
WASSELONNE

TOUL

HERRLISHEIM
WASSELONNE

Coupe par association

Coupe Espoir

1 WASSELONNE
2 TOUL

Coupe Senior

A OWON -

WASSELONNE

SAINTE CROIX EN PLAINE
TOUL

HERRLISHEIM

Sol
13.35
12.50
13.40
12.90
12.25
12.70

Sol
14.20
15.00
12.80
12.85

9.00
10.85

Sol
10.40
10.30
10.90
10.20

9.60
10.95
11.30
10.50
10.35

9.70
10.10

6.40
10.65

8.50

9.00
10.40

Argons
9.00
8.95
0.30
0.30
1.30
1.50

Arcons
14.40
11.65
11.00

5.50
6.65
1.40

Arcons
11.85
11.10
11.30
10.75
10.80
10.65

4.35
4.50
9.35
10.45
7.10
7.95
4.45
8.60
2.85
1.30

Total
154.75
139.35

Total
193.85
180.20
170.25
155.60

Anneaux
10.80
6.85
10.05
9.40
6.80
4.40

Anneaux
13.90
12.40
10.80
11.90

6.50
10.20

Anneaux
11.30
11.85
10.40
10.90

8.95
10.00
11.55

9.60

9.95

9.40

9.00

9.70

9.40

8.40

4.50

3.35

Saut

10.70
11.00
10.85
10.65
11.05
10.60

Saut

12.70
12.00
11.05
11.05
10.90
10.10

Saut
12.20
11.20
11.40
11.50
11.15
11.20
10.25
11.00
12.30
10.80
10.35
7.20
11.15
9.35
10.10
10.75

Paralléles
8.80
6.35
10.00
7.55
8.20
6.60

Paralléles
13.80
13.70
13.05
13.10

5.50
2.45

Paralléles
12.10
11.20
12.10
11.05
10.60
11.40
11.60
10.40
11.10
10.60
10.10

8.85
10.00
6.55
10.20
2.85

Fixe
3.75
6.10
3.90
4.15
2.30
1.30

Fixe
12.50
11.30
10.05
7.15
3.55
2.50

Fixe
10.85
11.40
10.75
10.10
10.25
5.40
9.80
10.05
1.60
3.45
2.80
7.65
1.40
1.30
5.00
1.40

Total

56.40
51.75
48.50
44,95
41.90
37.10

Total

81.50
76.05
68.75
61.55
42.10
37.50

Total

68.70
67.05
66.85
64.50
61.35
59.60
58.85
56.05
54.65
54.40
49.45
47.75
47.05
42.70
41.65
30.05
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